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Floor and Wall Coatings 0-1mm

Flowseal EPW (Floor & Wall)

Coloured semi gloss finish water based epoxy hygienic floor and wall coating.

Flowcoat SF41

High performance, solvent free, chemical resistant, high build

epoxy resin coating.
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Flowshield SL

Hygienic self smoothing epoxy resin floor finish
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Flowshield Quartz
Smooth, glossy, self smoothing resin floor finish with a decorative
speckled finish

Flowshield ESD SL

Static dissipative hygienic, easy-to-clean, chemical resistant self
smoothing epoxy resin floor finish.

Buff Clipper Blue

Ocean Blue Pastel Green

Forest Green Tile Red

Dark Grey Mid Grey

Goosewing Grey

Flowfast Quartz
Heavy duty, fast drying resin floor topping made up of UV stable

coloured quartz granules encapsulated in a clear resin binder. Full

traffic only 90 minutes from installation.
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Heavy Duty Floor Toppings 4-8mm

Mondéco EP

Hygienic epoxy terrazzo floor finish that contains antimicrobial
agents. Aggregate: Granite and flint. Static dissipative grade
available.

Peran STB

A hard wearing, decorative epoxy resin floor topping made up of
UV stable coloured quartz granules encapsulated in a clear resin
binder Available with matt or gloss finish

P

Flowtex HT/PT

Heavy duty resin floor topping made up of natural quartz
encapsulated in a pigmented resin binder. Available with matt or
gloss finish
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Seamless Polyurethane Antimicrobial Floor Finishes

3-9mm

Flowfresh HF/RT

Heavy duty, slip resistant, antimicrobial 6-9mm polyurethane resin
floor finish, with high chemical resistance suitable for steam cleaning

Flowfresh MF

Heavy duty, smooth, antimicrobial 3-4mm polyurethane resin floor
finish with high chemical resistance. Special colours are available.

DPM/Moisture Barrier

Flowcem

A 3 component technically advanced epoxy cement self-smoothing
composite as a surface damp proof underlayment.
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Flowcrete

USA

Argentina
Australia
Australia
Brazil

China

China

Czech Republic
Denmark
Estonia
France
Hong Kong
Latvia
Malaysia
New Zealand
Norway
Poland
Singapore
South Africa
South Korea
Switzerland
Sweden
Thailand
UAE

UK

USA
Vietnam

for the world at your feet

England

Argentina

Flowcrete Argentina
Flowcrete Australia, NSW
Flowcrete Australia, QLD
Flowcrete South America
Flowcrete China, Beijing
Flowcrete China, Shanghai
Flowcrete Czech c/o Techfloor
Flowcrete Denmark
Flowcrete Estonia

Flowcrete France c/o Solve
Flowcrete (Hong Kong) Ltd
Flowcrete Baltics

Flowcrete Asia Sdn Bhd
Flowcrete New Zealand
Flowcrete Norway AS
Flowcrete Polska Sp. z.0.0.
Flowcrete Singapore Pte Lid
Flowcrete SA (Pty) Ltd
Flowcrete Korea

Flowcrete Switzerland
Flowcrete Sweden AB
Flowcrete Thailand
Flowcrete Middle East FZCO
Flowcrete UK Ltd

Flowcrete North America Inc.

Flowcrete Vietnam

HEAD OFFICE

Switzerland

Denmark

Norway

France

Czech Republic

Brazil

Tel:454 11 4621 2991
Tel:+61 29653 9583
Tel:+617 3357 5125
Tel:+55 11 3675 1873
Tel:+86 10 8472 0488
Tel:4+86 21 5236 1910
Tel:+420 553 791 311
Tel:+45 3053 1294
Tel:+372 659 9766
Tel:+33344 5889 76
Tel:+852 2795 0478
Tel:+371 2864 4666
Tel:+60 3 6277 9575
Tel:+64 9 817 2739
Tel:+47 6486 0830
Tel:+48 22 879 8907
Tel:+65 6246 5874
Tel:+27 31 4613 411
Tel:+822 649 3874
Tel:4+41 41709 00 12
Tel:+46 435 38630
Tel:+66 2 693 0775
Tel:+971 4881 1016
Tel:+44(0)1270 753 000
Tel:+1 936 539 6700
Tel:+84 8823 4602

Sweden

Latvia

Estonia
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UAE
Thailand

Malaysia

South Africa

Flowcrete around the world

Fox:+54 11 4481 1422
Fox:+61 29651 4742
Fox:+617 3357 5171
Fex:+55 11 3675 1873
Fox:+86 10 8472 1872
Fox:+86 21 5236 1930
Fox:+420 553 791 311
Fox:+45 6440 0039
Fo:+372 656 7491
Fox:+33 344 58 73 86
Fox:+852 2795 4842

Fox:+60 3 6277 4645
Fox:+64 9 817 2749
Fox:+47 6486 0831
Fox:+48 22 879 8918
Fox:+65 6246 1274
Fo:+27 31 4613 475
Fox:+822 649 3878
Fox:+41 417090013
Fox:+46 435 31498
Fox:+66 2 694 3295
Fox:+971 4 881 2726
Fox:+44 (0)1270 753 333
Feoe+1 936 539 6701
Fox:+84 8 827 4842

Singapore

South Korea
China
Hong Kong

Vietnam

Australia

New Zealand

Email:argentina@flowcrete.com
Email:australio@flowcrete.com
Email:australia@flowcrete.com
Email:brazil@flowcrete.com
Email:china@flowcrete.com
Email:china@flowcrete.com
Email:czechrep@flowcrete.com
Email:denmark@flowcrete.com
Email:estonia@flowcrete.com
Email:france@flowcrete.com
Email:hongkong@flowcrete.com
Email:latvio@flowcrete.com
Email:malaysic@flowcrete.com
Email:newzealand@flowcrete.com
Email:norway@flowcrete.com
Email:poland@flowcrete.com
Emailisingapore@flowcrete.com
Email:southafrica@flowcrete.com
Email:southkorea@flowcrete.com
Email:switzerland@flowcrete.com
Email:sweden@flowcrete.com
Email:thailand@flowcrete.com
Email:uce@flowcrete.com
Email:uk@flowcrete.com
Email:usa@flowcrete.com

Email:viethnam@flowcrete.com
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